Blutspenden in 24623 GROSSENASPE bis zum 22.09.2025

Mo
Mo
Fr

Mo
Di

Do
Mo
Do
Fr

Mo

14.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.08.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

18.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
12:00-16:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Brokstedt 24616
Grundschule Brokstedt
Schulstr. 11

Neumunster 24534
DRK Ehrenamtszentrum
Bachstr. 36

Neumunster 24534
DRK Ehrenamtszentrum
Bachstr. 36

Bad Bramstedt 24576
Gemeinschaftsschule Auenland
Schéaferberg 28

Bad Bramstedt 24576
Gemeinschaftsschule Auenland
Schéaferberg 28

Wasbek 24647
Gemeindezentrum
Hauptstr. 37

Neumuinster 24534
DRK Ehrenamtszentrum
Bachstr. 36

Bad Bramstedt 24576
Café am Kurhaustheater
Oskar-Alexander-Str. 26

Neumunster 24534
DRK Ehrenamtszentrum
Bachstr. 36

Neumunster 24534
DRK Ehrenamtszentrum
Bachstr. 36



DI
Mo

16.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

22.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Boostedt 24598
Grund- und Gemeinschaftsschule
Twiete 46

Brokstedt 24616
Grundschule Brokstedt
Schulstr. 11



